AON7262E
General Description Product Summary
VDS
   ID  (at VGS=10V) 34A
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=10V) < 6.2mΩ
   RDS(ON) (at VGS=4.5V) < 8.5mΩ
   Typical ESD protection HBM Class 2
Applications 100% UIS Tested

NOTE:
LOGO    - AOS Logo
7262E     - Part number code
F             - Fab code
A            - Assembly location code
Y            - Year code
W           - Week code
L&T       - Assembly lot code
Green product
DFN3X3 PACKAGE MARKING DESCRIPTION
ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR
Green product
0.089 0.097
0.065 0.073
0.019 0.0270.48 0.68
1.65 1.85
2.25 2.45
L2 0.33 0.43 0.53 0.013 0.017 0.021
K 0.62 0.0240.52 0.0200.72 0.028
SEMICONDUCTOR
ALPHA & OMEGA
0.0160.40D2
0.0130.33E4
12°10°0°
UNIT: mm
NOTE
1. PACKAGE DIMENSION IS EXCLUSIVE OF MOLD GATE BURR
2. PACKAGE DIMENSION IS EXCLUSIVE OF MOLD FLASH AND CUTTING BURR
3. CONTROLLING DIMENSION IS MILLIMETER.
    CONVERTED INCH DIMENSIONS ARE NOT NECESSARILY EXACT.
0.0260.65
0.1263.20
0.1183.00
RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN
0.0040.00200.100.050L1
0.002
0.014
0.035
0.010
0.020
0.05
12°
0.35
0.90
0.25
0.50
0.000
0.009
0.028
0.004
0.012
0.00
0°
0.24
0.70
0.10
0.30 0.0160.40L
e
c 0.0060.15